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JOBST Lymphology Sales Team Roster
Name Territory Position Phone Email
Erin Sokalsky, ATC, PTA, CLT‐LANA, WCC US National Clinical Manager 920.213.8183 erin.sokalsky@essity.com
Allyson Rossi, OTR/L, CLT‐LANA ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT Medical Advisor 980‐470‐1663 allyson.rossi@essity.com
Dana Pelkowski NY Medical Advisor 347.216.1688 dana.pelkowski@essity.com
Cindy Roberts, CWCMS MD, Greater DC, NJ, Eastern PA, VA, DE Medical Advisor 410.726.3620 cindy.roberts@essity.com
Mary Pollock, OTD, OTR/L, CLT‐LANA Western PA, WV, OH Medical Advisor 419.304.5246 mary.pollock@esity.com
Melissa Meares‐Burton NC, SC, GA, TN, So KY, Mid‐Northern AL Medical Advisor 828.244.4350 melissa.meares‐burton@essity.com

Peggy Belongy, PT, WCS, CLT So IN, So IL, MO, KS, IA, NE, Northwest KY Medical Advisor 618.484.6772 peggy.belongy@essity.com

Brigit Anderson, OTR/L, CLT UT, CO, AZ, NM, Las Vegas Medical Advisor 480.417.7890 brigit.anderson@essity.com

Amy Ewell OT, CLT/LANA TX, OK Medical Advisor 817.714.7137 amy.ewell@essity.com
Svitlana Magana Southern & Central CA Medical Advisor 805‐535‐6545 svitlana.magana@essity.com

Shana Grantham Northern CA, Northern NV Medical Advisor 707.239.8887 shana.grantham@essity.com
Melony Handran, CWCMS OR, WA Medical Advisor 503.358.5312 melony.handran@essity.com
Caroline Wheeler, CFom WI, MN Medical Advisor 262.232.2725 caroline.wheeler@essity.com

Kristy Tervo, MPT, CLT‐LANA Chicago, MI, Northwest IN Medical Advisor 734.460.4946 kristen.tervo@essity.com
Jocelyn Blatchley OTR/L, CLT‐LANA
Carolyn Jobak Detroit, MI JOBST Fitter 262.717.8295 carolyn.jobak@essity.com

Terry Page Virtual Sales Virtual Sales 704.731.1017 terry.page@essity.com

JOBST Customer Service (US) 1‐800‐537‐1063
Contact emails for our various product line customer service teams (US only):

JOBST Elvarex, Relax, Confidence: HMS‐Elvarex‐Orders@essity.com / HMS‐Elvarex‐Returns@essity.com
JOBST FarrowWrap: Farrow.Orders@essity.com
JOBST JoViPak (RTW): Jovi.Orders@essity.com

JOBST JoViPak (Custom): Info.jovipak@essity.com
JOBST Custom Seamed: SeamedOrders@essity.com

JOBST RTW (including Bella & Bellisse): HMS.Orders@essity.com / HMS.Returns@essity.com

FL, MS, LA, AR, Coastal GA, Mobile, AL Medical Advisor 656.227.0209 jocelyn.blatchley@essity.com


